STADTMANNHEIM®

TRAGERINNEN UND TRAGER DES SCHILLERPREISES DER STADT MANNHEIM

JAHR

1954
1956
1958
1960
1962
1964
1966
1968
1970
1972
1974
1978
1982
1986
1990
1994
1998
2002
2005
2006
2010
2012
2014
2016
2018
2020

NAME

Mary Wigman
Jurgen Fehling
Friedrich Dirrenmatt

Prof. Dr. Theodor Eschenburg

Elisabeth Bergner
Prof. Dr. Golo Mann
Prof. Dr. Carl Wurster

Prof. Dr. Hartmut von Hentig

Ida Ehre

Peter Handke

Horst Janssen

Peter Stein

Leonie Ossowski
Dieter Hildebrandt
Lea Rosh

Prof. Dr. Alfred Grosser
Wolfgang Menge
Frank Castorf
Rhythm is it

Nico Hofmann

Jan Philipp Reemtsma
Dr. Silvia Bovenschen
Georg Stefan Troller
Klaus Theweleit

Uwe Timm

Christian Petzold



